Bay| JOSEPHS!

HARDWARE & HOME CENTER

RENTAL EQUIPMENT RATES

LAWN & GARDEN 2 HR

16" 18V BATTERY CHAINSAW $21.00
18" CHAINSAW $30.00
20" CHAINSAW $32.00
POWER RAKE/DETHATCHER $36.00
18V BATTERY STRING TRIMMER $21.00
18V BATTERY HEDGE TRIMMER $19.00
18V BATTERY TELESCOPING POLE SAW (13' REACH) $21.00
18V BATTERY BLOWER $15.00
18V BATTERY PRUNING SAW $13.00
17" AERATOR/POWER PLUGGER $38.00
19" AERATOR/POWER PLUGGER $42.00
PUSH BROADCAST SPREADER $7.00
WALK-BEHIND SIDEWALK EDGER $21.00
2 1/2" POST DRIVER $7.00
GAS SHREDDER VAC $20.00
18" SOD CUTTER $52.00
4" WOOD CHIPPER $80.00
13HP STUMP GRINDER $65.00
SELF-PROPELLED REAR-TINE TILLER $56.00
5HP FRONT-TINE TILLER $33.00
SMALL "MANTIS" TILLER $23.00
6 CU FT WHEELBARROW $10.00

18" DIAMETER X 24" LAWN ROLLER

$11.00

4 HR

$30.00
$42.00
$45.00
$51.00
$29.00
$27.00
$30.00
$21.00
$18.00
$53.00
$60.00
$9.00
$29.00
$9.00
$28.00
$74.00
$114.00
$92.00
$72.00
$46.00
$32.00
$14.00
$15.00

24 HR

$50.00
$69.00
$75.00
$85.00
$48.00
$45.00
$50.00
$35.00
$30.00
$88.00
$99.00
$15.00
$47.00
$14.00
$46.00
$122.00
$190.00
$153.00
$89.00
$76.00
$52.00
$22.00
$25.00



HYDRAULIC EARTH DRILL AUGER

PLATE COMPACTOR

HAND TOOLS

STEEL CABLE CRIMP TOOL
36" BOLT CUTTERS

CABLE CUTTER
COME-A-LONG 2 TON

LARGE BOX/OPEN END WRENCHES (15/16" AND UP)

18V CORDLESS DRILL

1/2" RIGHT ANGLE DRILL

1/2" CORDED DRILL

CORDLESS 1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER
DRYWALL SCREW GUN
OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL

4 1/2" ANGLE GRINDER

HEAT GUN

BATTERY 18V FRAMING NAILER

18 GA 18V BATTERY-OPERATED NAILER
3" X 21" ELECTRIC BELT SANDER
RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER
SQUARE PALM SANDER

PLUNGE ROUTER

CORDED BOSCH HAMMER DRILL

SAWS

7 1/4" ELECTRIC CIRCULAR SAW

12" SLIDING COMPOUND MITER SAW
SAWZALL

WET TILE SAW

$48.00
$40.00

$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$8.00
$12.00
$9.00
$15.00
$11.00
$7.00
$17.00
$17.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$17.00

$10.00
$21.00
$10.00
$30.00

$68.00
$56.00

$11.00
$14.00
$11.00
$13.00
$11.00
$16.00
$17.00
$11.00
$16.00
$12.00
$21.00
$15.00
$9.00
$23.00
$24.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$23.00

$13.00
$29.00
$14.00
$42.00

$112.00
$92.00

$18.00
$22.00
$18.00
$21.00
$18.00
$26.00
$27.00
$18.00
$26.00
$19.00
$35.00
$25.00
$15.00
$37.00
$39.00
$25.00
$22.00
$22.00
$23.00
$38.00

$21.00
$47.00
$22.00
$70.00



JIGSAW

FLOORING

CARPET CLEANER W/ POWER HEAD
CARPET KNEE KICKER

RECTANGULAR ORBITAL FLOOR SANDER
7" FLOOR EDGE SANDER

CONCRETE

42" BULL FLOAT

PINCH POINT BAR

QUIKRETE CONCRETE MIXER

RAMSET

HILTI ROTARY HAMMER DRILL

HILTI 32LB ELECTRIC BREAKER HAMMER
HILTI 60LB ELECTRIC BREAKER HAMMER
HILTI CHIPPING HAMMER

HILTI 14" CONCRETE CUT-OFF SAW, GAS
HILTI ELECTRIC CONCRETE SAW

HILTI DUSTLESS VACUUM

HILTI DUST COLLECTOR KIT

WASHING

2700 PSI COLD WATER PRESSURE WASHER

PUMPS / PLUMBING

25' DRILL SNAKE (UP TO 2" LINES)
50' DRAIN SNAKE (3" LINES)

1/4 HP SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
STRAP WRENCH

$10.00

$14.00
$9.00
$27.00
$19.00

$9.00
$7.00
$26.00
$12.00
$28.00
$37.00
$45.00
$31.00
$33.00
$33.00
$12.00
$19.00

$33.00

$17.00
$28.00
$11.00
$7.00

$14.00

$20.00
$12.00
$38.00
$27.00

$12.00
$9.00
$36.00
$17.00
$39.00
$52.00
$64.00
$43.00
$46.00
$46.00
$17.00
$27.00

$47.00

$24.00
$39.00
$15.00
$9.00

$22.00

$33.00
$20.00
$63.00
$44.00

$19.00
$15.00
$60.00
$27.00
$65.00
$86.00
$106.00
$71.00
$76.00
$76.00
$27.00
$45.00

$78.00

$39.00
$65.00
$25.00
$15.00



PEX INSTALLATION TOOL KIT
SHOWER SOCKETS

HEATERS / FANS

TURBO DRYING FAN (3 AVAILABLE)
13 GALLON WET/DRY VACUUM

COMPRESSORS / GENERATORS / LIGHTING

6 GAL PANCAKE AIR COMPRESSOR
8 GAL 6 1/2 HP 13.1 CFM COMPRESSOR, GAS
36 WATT LED LIGHT TOWER

LIFTING / MOVING

24' ALUMINUM EXTENSION LADDER
32' ALUMINUM EXTENSION LADDER
ADJUSTABLE STEP LADDER, 5' - 13' EXTENSION TO 22'
HITCH RECEIVER ADAPTOR

HITCH CARRIER WITH RAMP
LOADING RAMPS (PAIR)

6 TON JACK STANDS (PAIR)

3 TON AUTOMOTIVE FLOOR JACK
DRYWALL JACK

APPLIANCE DOLLY WITH STRAPS
2-WHEEL DOLLY

4-WHEEL FURNITURE DOLLY

EVENT

FOLDING CHAIRS (24 AVAILABLE)
8' RECTANGULAR TABLES (6 AVAILABLE)
10' X 10' POP-UP TENT (2 AVAILABLE)

$7.00
$5.00

$12.00
$12.00

$13.00
$27.00
§7.00

$16.00
$21.00
$14.00

$7.00
$7.00
$11.00
$17.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00

$2.00
$5.00
$17.00

$10.00
$6.00

$17.00
$17.00

$18.00
$38.00
$9.00

$22.00
$29.00
$20.00

$9.00
$9.00
$15.00
$23.00
$11.00
$11.00
$7.00

$2.00
$6.00
$23.00

$16.00
$10.00

$28.00
$27.00

$30.00
$62.00
$15.00

$36.00
$47.00
$33.00

$14.00
$14.00
$24.00
$38.00
$18.00
$18.00
$11.00

$1.70
$9.00
$38.00



15'X 15' POLE TENT $55.00 $78.00 $130.00
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