

RENTAL EQUIPMENT RATES

LAWN & GARDEN	2 HR	4 HR	24 HR
16" 18V BATTERY CHAINSAW	\$21.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
18" CHAINSAW	\$30.00	\$42.00	\$69.00
20" CHAINSAW	\$32.00	\$45.00	\$75.00
POWER RAKE/DETHATCHER	\$36.00	\$51.00	\$85.00
18V BATTERY STRING TRIMMER	\$21.00	\$29.00	\$48.00
18V BATTERY HEDGE TRIMMER	\$19.00	\$27.00	\$45.00
18V BATTERY TELESCOPING POLE SAW (13' REACH)	\$21.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
18V BATTERY BLOWER	\$15.00	\$21.00	\$35.00
18V BATTERY PRUNING SAW	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
17" AERATOR/POWER PLUGGER	\$38.00	\$53.00	\$88.00
19" AERATOR/POWER PLUGGER	\$42.00	\$60.00	\$99.00
PUSH BROADCAST SPREADER	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
WALK-BEHIND SIDEWALK EDGER	\$21.00	\$29.00	\$47.00
2 1/2" POST DRIVER	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$14.00
GAS SHREDDER VAC	\$20.00	\$28.00	\$46.00
18" SOD CUTTER	\$52.00	\$74.00	\$122.00
4" WOOD CHIPPER	\$80.00	\$114.00	\$190.00
13HP STUMP GRINDER	\$65.00	\$92.00	\$153.00
SELF-PROPELLED REAR-TINE TILLER	\$56.00	\$72.00	\$89.00
5HP FRONT-TINE TILLER	\$33.00	\$46.00	\$76.00
SMALL "MANTIS" TILLER	\$23.00	\$32.00	\$52.00
6 CU FT WHEELBARROW	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$22.00
18" DIAMETER X 24" LAWN ROLLER	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$25.00

HYDRAULIC EARTH DRILL AUGER	\$48.00	\$68.00	\$112.00
PLATE COMPACTOR	\$40.00	\$56.00	\$92.00
HAND TOOLS			
STEEL CABLE CRIMP TOOL	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$18.00
36" BOLT CUTTERS	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$22.00
CABLE CUTTER	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$18.00
COME-A-LONG 2 TON	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$21.00
LARGE BOX/OPEN END WRENCHES (15/16" AND UP)	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$18.00
18V CORDLESS DRILL	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$26.00
1/2" RIGHT ANGLE DRILL	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$27.00
1/2" CORDED DRILL	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$18.00
CORDLESS 1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$26.00
DRYWALL SCREW GUN	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$19.00
OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL	\$15.00	\$21.00	\$35.00
4 1/2" ANGLE GRINDER	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
HEAT GUN	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
BATTERY 18V FRAMING NAILER	\$17.00	\$23.00	\$37.00
18 GA 18V BATTERY-OPERATED NAILER	\$17.00	\$24.00	\$39.00
3" X 21" ELECTRIC BELT SANDER	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$22.00
SQUARE PALM SANDER	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$22.00
PLUNGE ROUTER	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$23.00
CORDED BOSCH HAMMER DRILL	\$17.00	\$23.00	\$38.00
SAWS			
7 1/4" ELECTRIC CIRCULAR SAW	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$21.00
12" SLIDING COMPOUND MITER SAW	\$21.00	\$29.00	\$47.00
SAWZALL	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$22.00
WET TILE SAW	\$30.00	\$42.00	\$70.00

JIGSAW	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$22.00
FLOORING			
CARPET CLEANER W/ POWER HEAD	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$33.00
CARPET KNEE KICKER	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$20.00
RECTANGULAR ORBITAL FLOOR SANDER	\$27.00	\$38.00	\$63.00
7" FLOOR EDGE SANDER	\$19.00	\$27.00	\$44.00
CONCRETE			
42" BULL FLOAT	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$19.00
PINCH POINT BAR	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
QUIKRETE CONCRETE MIXER	\$26.00	\$36.00	\$60.00
RAMSET	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$27.00
HILTI ROTARY HAMMER DRILL	\$28.00	\$39.00	\$65.00
HILTI 32LB ELECTRIC BREAKER HAMMER	\$37.00	\$52.00	\$86.00
HILTI 60LB ELECTRIC BREAKER HAMMER	\$45.00	\$64.00	\$106.00
HILTI CHIPPING HAMMER	\$31.00	\$43.00	\$71.00
HILTI 14" CONCRETE CUT-OFF SAW, GAS	\$33.00	\$46.00	\$76.00
HILTI ELECTRIC CONCRETE SAW	\$33.00	\$46.00	\$76.00
HILTI DUSTLESS VACUUM	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$27.00
HILTI DUST COLLECTOR KIT	\$19.00	\$27.00	\$45.00
WASHING			
2700 PSI COLD WATER PRESSURE WASHER	\$33.00	\$47.00	\$78.00
PUMPS / PLUMBING			
25' DRILL SNAKE (UP TO 2" LINES)	\$17.00	\$24.00	\$39.00
50' DRAIN SNAKE (3" LINES)	\$28.00	\$39.00	\$65.00
1/4 HP SUBMERSIBLE PUMP	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
STRAP WRENCH	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$15.00

PEX INSTALLATION TOOL KIT	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$16.00
SHOWER SOCKETS	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$10.00
HEATERS / FANS			
TURBO DRYING FAN (3 AVAILABLE)	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$28.00
13 GALLON WET/DRY VACUUM	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$27.00
COMPRESSORS / GENERATORS / LIGHTING			
6 GAL PANCAKE AIR COMPRESSOR	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
8 GAL 6 1/2 HP 13.1 CFM COMPRESSOR, GAS	\$27.00	\$38.00	\$62.00
36 WATT LED LIGHT TOWER	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
LIFTING / MOVING			
24' ALUMINUM EXTENSION LADDER	\$16.00	\$22.00	\$36.00
32' ALUMINUM EXTENSION LADDER	\$21.00	\$29.00	\$47.00
ADJUSTABLE STEP LADDER, 5' - 13' EXTENSION TO 22'	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$33.00
HITCH RECEIVER ADAPTOR			
HITCH CARRIER WITH RAMP			
LOADING RAMPS (PAIR)	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$14.00
6 TON JACK STANDS (PAIR)	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$14.00
3 TON AUTOMOTIVE FLOOR JACK	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$24.00
DRYWALL JACK	\$17.00	\$23.00	\$38.00
APPLIANCE DOLLY WITH STRAPS	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$18.00
2-WHEEL DOLLY	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$18.00
4-WHEEL FURNITURE DOLLY	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$11.00
EVENT			
FOLDING CHAIRS (24 AVAILABLE)	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.70
8' RECTANGULAR TABLES (6 AVAILABLE)	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$9.00
10' X 10' POP-UP TENT (2 AVAILABLE)	\$17.00	\$23.00	\$38.00

15' X 15' POLE TENT \$55.00 \$78.00 \$130.00

Updated 04/2024